




(단위 : 천원)


세입총괄표( 특별회계 )


3회추경

























예          산          액



구 성 비



구 성 비



증          (△)          감



증 감 률



예    산    액



기    정



구                      분








△35,065


 100.00














△1.13










3,099,254




3,064,189


 100.00




  합              계









△35,065


  99.03














△1.14










3,069,321




3,034,256


  99.02




세외수입


200






△31,310


  32.69














△3.09










1,013,096




981,786


  32.04




경상적세외수입


210






△3,755


  66.35














△0.18










2,056,225




2,052,470


  66.98




임시적세외수입


220









   0.97

























29,933




29,933


   0.98




보조금


600









   0.71

























22,041




22,041


   0.72




국고보조금등


610









   0.25

























7,892




7,892


   0.26




시.도비보조금등


620




















